South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 06:56:45 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4094 General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Neilson and D.C. Waldrop

A Bill to amend Section 43-21-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the powers of the South Carolina
Commission on Aging, so as to authorize the Commission to certify homemakers and home health aides in accordance with
the Federal Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act and establish and collect fees for administering this certification program and
carry forward remaining fees to the next fiscal year for the same purpose.

01/14/92
01/14/92
03/04/92

03/19/92
03/19/92
03/19/92
03/20/92
03/24/92
03/24/92
04/28/92
04/29/92
04/29/92
04/30/92
05/12/92
05/12/92
05/12/92

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-179

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-179
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-6

Amended HJ-23

Read second time HJ-23

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-34

Read second time SJ-310

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-310

Read third time and enrolled SJ-25

Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-7

Reconsidered SJ-8

Recommitted to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7

Page 1 of 1



