## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 06:56:45 am

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H 4094 General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Neilson and D.C. Waldrop

A Bill to amend Section 43-21-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the powers of the South Carolina Commission on Aging, so as to authorize the Commission to certify homemakers and home health aides in accordance with the Federal Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act and establish and collect fees for administering this certification program and carry forward remaining fees to the next fiscal year for the same purpose.

01/14/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-179
01/14/92	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-179
03/04/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-6
03/19/92	House	Amended HJ-23
03/19/92	House	Read second time HJ-23
03/19/92	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
03/20/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
03/24/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
03/24/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-12
04/28/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-34
04/29/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-310
04/29/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-310
04/30/92	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-25
05/12/92	Senate	Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-7
05/12/92	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-8
05/12/92	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7